1.S.G.A. 2016 Results - UNDER 15

‘ No. ‘ Competitor Name Indiv total Group Team
St Catherine’s SV (Y, SF VF | Score | Pos | Score | Pos | Score | Pos
301 | Caitlin Gardner 6.50 | 7.15 | 8.20 | 7.30 | 29.15| 39
302 | Becca Jowett 790 | 790 | 7.70 | 7.10 | 30.60 | 36
303 | Emily Benkert 8.65 | 830 | 850 | 790 |33.35| 26
304 | Mia Thompson 8.25 | 800 | 850 | 795 | 3270 | 29
305 | Lily Telfer-Smollett 8.00 | 830 | 885 | 8.05 | 33.20| 27
Total of top 4 32.80 | 32.50 | 34.05 | 31.20 2790 | 8 |15845| 7
‘ No. ‘ Competitor Name Indiv total Group Team
Haberdashers’ Aske’s SV (Y, SF VF | Score | Pos | Score | Pos | Score | Pos
306 | Chloe Leigh 8.70 | 840 | 885 | 840 |34.35| 19
307 | Serena Shah 9.25 | 890 | 8.40 | 8.10 | 34.65| 15=
308 | Stephanie Madden 9.15 | 9.05 | 850 | 8.85 | 35.55| 10
309 | Eleanor Delaney 8.40 | 8.60 | 845 | 9.20 | 34.65| 15=
310 | Miyuki Kanesuka 9.20 | 890 | 9.20 | 9.10 | 36.40 3
Total of top 4 36.30 | 35.45 | 35.00 | 35.55 3410 | 3 |176.40| 2
‘ No. ‘ Competitor Name Indiv total Group Team
Guildford High Y vV SF VF | Score | Pos | Score | Pos | Score | Pos
311 | Morgan Gruber 8.10 | 7.90 | 8.15 | 8.00 | 32.15 32
312 | Molly Redvers 8.55 | 825 | 845 | 8.20 | 33.45| 25
313 | Issy Cox 9.15 | 865 | 885 | 8.10 | 34.75| 13=
314 | Vicky Browne 9.20 | 8.80 | 855 | 8.20 | 34.75| 13=
315 | Celeste Savage 9.55 | 9.00 | 9.30 | 9.20 | 37.05 1
Total of top 4 36.45 | 34.70 | 35.15 | 33.70 3295| 4 |17295| 4
‘ No. ‘ Competitor Name Indiv total Group Team
Wycombe Abbey sV | W SF VF | Score | Pos | Score | Pos | Score | Pos
316 | Alexa de Vegvar 850 | 690 | 790 | 7.85 | 31.15| 33
317 | Kate Larard 795 | 795 | 7.70 | 7.50 | 31.10 | 34=
318 | Ruyi Rix 730 | 6.45 | 8.25 | 7.55 | 29.55 38
319 | Adanna Mbonu 835 | 7.20 | 7.85 | 7.70 | 31.10 | 34=
320 | lo Rock 7.20 | 7.20 | 7.60 | 7.90 | 29.90 | 37
Total of top 4 32.10 | 29.25 | 31.70 | 31.00 2860 | 7 |152.65| 8
‘ No. ‘ Competitor Name Indiv total Group Team
Royal Masonic School SV (Y, SF VF | Score | Pos | Score | Pos | Score | Pos
321 | Caitlin Jones 8.05 | 815 | 860 | 835 |33.15| 28
322 | Ellie Roston 9.40 | 9.00 | 9.00 | 835 |35.75| 8=
323 | Ashley Clarke 8.85 | 840 | 830 | 8.85 |34.40| 18
324 | Molly Coates 890 | 880 | 825 | 8.70 | 34.65| 15=
325 | Arwen Rich 9.50 | 9.00 | 895 | 8.90 | 36.35 4
Total of top 4 36.65 | 35.20 | 34.85 | 34.80 3425| 2 |17575| 3




‘ No. ‘ Competitor Name Indiv total Group Team
Tormead SV (Y, SF VF | Score | Pos | Score | Pos | Score | Pos
326 | Olivia Morris 8.90 | 8.65 | 8.60 | 8.15 [ 34.30| 20
327 | Miah Mansour 9.15 | 8.85 | 9.10 | 9.00 | 36.10 5
328 | Lottie Lipscomb 9.30 | 9.10 | 8.75 | 8.90 | 36.05 6
329 | Jess Parker 9.45 | 890 | 8.10 | 9.30 | 35.75 8=
330 | Hattie Theobald 9.15 | 9.25 | 9.00 | 9.10 | 36.50 2
Total of top 4 37.05 | 36.10 | 35.45 | 36.30 3445 | 1 |17935| 1
‘ No. ‘ Competitor Name Indiv total Group Team
British School in the SV 'A% SF VF Score | Pos | Score | Pos | Score | Pos
Netherlands
331 | Emma Leeson 8.70 | 8.40 | 7.95 | 7.55 | 32.60 0
332 | ToniJardine 9.30 | 8.05 | 8.05 | 8.10 |33.50| 24
333 | Claudia Del Rio Delgado | 9.50 | 8.70 | 8.45 | 845 | 35.10 | 11=
334 | Isabel van Zoest 890 | 855 | 8.25 | 8.35 | 34.05| 21=
335 | Lucy van Eerde 8.75 | 9.00 | 8.85 | 850 |35.10| 11=
Total of top 4 36.45 | 34.30 | 33.60 | 33.40 31.25| 5 |169.00| 5
‘ No. ‘ Competitor Name Indiv total Group Team
British School of Brussels Y vV SF VF | Score | Pos | Score | Pos | Score | Pos
336 | Andrea Wiggins 9.45 | 9.00 | 9.00 | 8.45 | 35.90 7
337 | Erin Hornby 840 | 840 | 7.55 | 8.20 | 32.55| 30=
338 | Kitty Sharry 8.50 | 8.00 | 7.75 | 8.30 | 32.55| 30=
339 | Catharina Chulick 8.35 | 8.65 | 850 | 855 | 34.05| 21=
340 | Flossie Ward 8.25 | 825 | 830 | 875 | 33.55| 23
Total of top 4 34.70 | 34.30 | 33.55 | 34.05 31.15 6 167.75| 6
Out of age group
Group Sequence
School Composition | Execution Synchro Content | Subtotal | Deductions Final Position | Comments
10 13 10 4 40 Score
BSN 7.25 9.65 10.35 4 31.25 31.25 5
RMS 7.7 10.25 12.3 4 34.25 34.25 2
BSB 7.7 8.8 10.95 4 | 3145 | 03 |3115| 6 |::;r?.(c)§)
Tormead 8.25 10.2 12 4 34.45 34.45 1
. Round-off
Gul'_::'gf:rd 7.6 10 11.65 4 | 3325 | 03 |[3295| 4 flick = 2
moves
St Catherine's 6.6 7.6 9.7 4 27.90 27.90 8
WX;Z':ybe 7.05 8.05 9.6 4 | 2870 | -01 | 2860 | 7 a(;'f::;"egnt
Habf\';tf:ers' 8.2 10.3 11.6 4 | 3410 3410 | 3




UNDER 15 - Individual Total Positions

No
315
330
310
325
327
328
336
322
329
308
335
333
313
314
324
307
309
323
306
326
334
339
340
332
312
303
305
321
304
337
338
311
316
317
319
302
320
318
301

Name

Celeste Savage
Hattie Theobald
Miyuki Kanesuka
Arwen Rich

Miah Mansour
Lottie Lipscomb
Andrea Wiggins
Ellie Roston

Jess Parker
Stephanie Madden
Lucy van Eerde
Claudia Del Rio Delgado
Issy Cox

Vicky Browne
Molly Coates
Serena Shah
Eleanor Delaney
Ashley Clarke
Chloe Leigh
Olivia Morris
Isabel van Zoest
Catharina Chulick
Flossie Ward
Toni Jardine
Molly Redvers
Emily Benkert
Lily Telfer-Smollett
Caitlin Jones

Mia Thompson
Erin Hornby

Kitty Sharry
Morgan Gruber
Alexa de Vegvar
Kate Larard
Adanna Mbonu
Becca Jowett

lo Rock

Ruyi Rix

Caitlin Gardner

School

Guildford High

Tormead

Haberdashers' Aske's

Royal Masonic School

Tormead

Tormead

British School of Brussels

Royal Masonic School

Tormead

Haberdashers' Aske's

British School in the Netherlands
British School in the Netherlands
Guildford High

Guildford High

Royal Masonic School
Haberdashers' Aske's
Haberdashers' Aske's

Royal Masonic School
Haberdashers' Aske's

Tormead

British School in the Netherlands
British School of Brussels

British School of Brussels

British School in the Netherlands
Guildford High

St Catherine's

St Catherine's

Royal Masonic School

St Catherine's

British School of Brussels

British School of Brussels
Guildford High

Wycombe Abbey

Wycombe Abbey

Wycombe Abbey

St Catherine's

Wycombe Abbey

Wycombe Abbey

St Catherine's

Score
37.05
36.50
36.40
36.35
36.10
36.05
35.90
35.75
35.75
35.55
35.10
35.10
34.75
34.75
34.65
34.65
34.65
34.40
34.35
34.30
34.05
34.05
33.55
33.50
33.45
33.35
33.20
33.15
32.70
32.55
32.55
32.15
31.15
31.10
31.10
30.60
29.90
29.55
29.15

Position



UNDER 15 Team Positions

School

Tormead

Haberdashers' Aske's

Royal Masonic School

Guildford High

British School in the Netherlands
British School of Brussels

St Catherine's

Wycombe Abbey

Score
179.35
176.40
175.75
172.95
169.00
167.75
158.45
152.65

Position
1
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